
Date Day

Shift 

Norm PFD Time Hours Subject Lecture/ HOT Location Instructor(s)

11/26/2018 Mon A C 1800-2200 4 HMA L EMA Burke & TEMA

11/28/2018 Wed A A 1800-2200 4 HMO L EMA Burke & TEMA

12/1/2018 Sat B C 0800-1600 8 HMA Commission Testing Morning/ HMO Afternoon Test EMA Commission Staff/ Burke & TEMA

12/3/2018 Mon A A 1800-2200 4 HMO L MFD Burke & TEMA

12/5/2018 Wed A B 1800-2200 4 HMO L EMA Burke & TEMA

12/8/2018 Sat B C 0800-1700 8 HMO Both EMA Burke & TEMA

12/10/2018 Mon B A 1800-2200 4 HMO Both EMA Burke & TEMA

12/12/2018 Wed A B 1800-2200 4 HMO Both EMA Burke & TEMA

12/15/2018 Sat B A 0800-1700 8 HMO Both EMA Burke & TEMA

12/17/2018 Mon B B 1800-2200 4 HMO Round Robin Practical  Test EMA Commission Staff

12/19/2018 Wed B C 1800-2400 4 HMO Written Exam Test EMA Commission Staff

12/22/2018 Sat C A

12/24/2018 Mon B B

12/26/2018 Wed B C

12/29/2018 Sat C B

12/31/2018 Mon C C

1/2/2019 Wed B A 1800-2100 3 Ch. 1 Orientation and Fire Service History L EMA

1/5/2019 Sat C B 0800-1700 8

Ch. 2 FF Safety and Health (Skill 2-1-2)                                  

Ch. 6 Firefighter PPE (Skill 6-I-1 to 6-I-11) Both EMA

1/7/2019 Mon C C 1800-2100 3

Ch. 3 Fire Department Communications (Skill 3-1-1 to 3-1-

2) Both CFD

1/9/2019 Wed C A 1800-2100 3 Ch. 9 Search, Victim Removal/ FF Survival (9-I-1 to 9-I-14) L EMA

1/12/2019 Sat A C 0800-1700 8 Ch. 9 Search, Victim Removal/ FF Survival (9-I-1 to 9-I-14) HOT Millington

1/14/2019 Mon C A 1800-2100 3 Ch. 4 Building Construction (No Skills) L EMA

1/16/2019 Wed C B 1800-2100 3 Ch. 5 Fire Behavior (Live Demonstration) L GEFD

1/19/2019 Sat A C 0800-1700 8 Ch. 9 Search, Victim Removal/ FF Survival (9-I-1 to 9-I-14) HOT GEFD

1/21/2019 Mon A A 1800-2100 3 Ch. 10 + Intro to Tools and Equipment Both MFD

1/23/2019 Wed C B 1800-2100 3 Ch. 12 Ground Ladders (12-I-1 to 12-I-19) L MFD

1/26/2019 Sat A A 0800-1700 8 Ch. 12 Ground Ladders (12-I-1 to 12-I-19) HOT Millington

1/28/2019 Mon A B 1800-2100 3 Ch. 11 Forcible Entry (Skills 11-I-1 to 11-I-22) L GEFD

1/30/2019 Wed A C 1800-2100 3 Ch. 11 Forcible Entry (Skills 11-I-1 to 11-I-22) HOT GEFD

2/2/2019 Sat B A 0800-1700 8 Ch. 13 Tactical Ventilation (Skills 13-I-1 to 13-I-10) Both GEFD

2/4/2019 Mon A B 1800-2100 3 Ch. 8 Ropes, Webbing and Knots (8-I-1 to 8-I-12) Both MFD

2/6/2019 Wed A C 1800-2100 3 Ch. 7 Portable Fire Extinguishers  L EMA

2/9/2019 Sat B B 0800-1700 8 Ch. 14 Water Supply (Skills 14-I-1 to 14-I-4) Both CFD

2/11/2019 Mon B C 1800-2100 3 Ch. 15 Fire Hose (15-I-1 to 15-I-27) L EMA
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2/13/2019 Wed A A 1800-2100 3 Ch. 16 Fire Streams (Skill 16-I-1 to 3) L EMA

2/16/2019 Sat B B 0800-1700 8

Ch. 15 Fire Hose (15-1-1 to 15-1-27)                                                  

Ch. 16 Fire Streams (Skill 16-I-1 to 3) HOT Millington

2/18/2019 Mon B C 1800-2100 3 Ch. 17 Fire Control (Skills 17-I-3 to 7, ) L MFD

2/20/2019 Wed B A 1800-2100 3 Ch. 17 Fire Control (Skills 17-I-3 to 7, ) Both MFD

2/23/2019 Sat C C 0800-1700 8 Ch. 17 Fire Control (Skills 17-I-3 to 7, ) HOT Millington

2/25/2019 Mon B A 1800-2100 3 Ch. 19 Fire Origin and Cause Determination L CFD

2/27/2019 Wed B B 1800-2100 3 Ch. 18 Loss Control (18-I-1 to 18-I-12) L EMA

3/2/2019 Sat C C 0800-1700 8

Ch. 18 Loss Control (18-I-1 to 18-I-12)                                                                                                                                

Ch. 21 Fire and Life Safety Initiatives                                                                Both EMA

3/4/2019 Mon C A 1800-2100 3 Ch. 22 Medical Skills for Practical Both MFD

3/6/2019 Wed B B 1800-2100 3 Class FF1 Exam Non Commission Test EMA

3/9/2019 Sat C A 0800-1700 8 Live Burn Burn Millington All

3/11/2019 Mon C B 1800-2100 3 FF 1 Skills Practice/Make ups HOT MFD

3/13/2019 Wed C C 1800-2100 3 FF 1 Skills Practice/Make ups HOT MFD

3/16/2019 Sat A A 0800-1700 6 Commission FF1 Practical and Written Test MFD Commission Staff

3/18/2019 Mon C B 1800-2000 3

Ch. 3 Fire Department Communications                         Ch. 

4 Building Construction FF 2 Version Both EMA

3/20/2019 Wed C C 1800-2000 3 Ch. 15 Hose (Host Testing) FF2 Both GEFD

3/23/2019 Sat A B 0800-1700 8

Ch. 16 Fire Streams (Foam) FF2                                               

Ch. 17 Fire Control (Strategy&Tactics) FF2 L EMA

3/25/2019 Mon A C 1800-2000 3 Ch. 10  Vehicle Extrication & Tech Rescue FF2 L EMA

3/27/2019 Wed C A 1800-2000 3 Ch. 10  Vehicle Extrication & Tech Rescue FF2 Both GEFD

3/30/2019 Sat A B 0800-1700 8 Ch. 10  Vehicle Extrication & Tech Rescue FF2 HOT GEFD

4/1/2019 Mon A C 1800-2000 3 Ch. 19 Fire Origin and Cause Determination FF2 L CFD

4/3/2019 Wed A A 1800-2000 3 Ch. 20 Fire Protection Systems L EMA

4/6/2019 Sat B C 0800-1700 8

Ch. 21 Fire and Life Safety Initiatives (Pre-plan, 

Prevention, Public Education) FF2 Skills Review Both MFD

4/8/2019 Mon A A 1800-2000 3 Class FF2 Exam Non Commission Test EMA

4/10/2018 Wed A B 1800-2000 3 FF2 Skills Review HOT MFD

4/13/2018 Sat B C 0800-1700 8 FF2 Skills Review HOT MFD

4/15/2019 Mon B A 1800-2000 3 Commission FF2 Practical Test MFD Commission Staff

4/17/2019 Wed A B 1800-2000 3 Commission FF2 Written Test EMA Commission Staff

4/20/2019 Sat B A 1000-1130 0 Graduation NA EMA
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